
 

                                                            Time - Table - Summative Assessment - I                                                                                                                                                  
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

12-09-2023 Tuesday   Art & Craft Craft

13-09-2023 Wednesday GK/M.SC GK/M.SC Art & Craft

14-09-2023 Thursday Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft Art & Craft Eng. - I                 Biology         Geography Maths Eng. - I             

15-09-2023 Friday Maths Hindi Eng. - I                 Hindi Maths Chemistry Physics              His. & Civ. Chemistry Hindi               

16-09-2023 Saturday Eng. - I                 EVS Science Computer Science His. & Civ. Eng. - I            Eng. - I             Eng. - I             Maths 

18-09-2023 Monday Eng. - II Maths Eng. - II Eng. - I                 Computer Hindi                  Maths Eng. - II                 His. & Civ. Chemistry 

19-09-2023 Tuesday Hindi Eng. - I                 Maths Eng. - II S.St. Maths Eng. - II                  Physics Eng. - II                 Biology 

20-09-2023 Wednesday EVS             Eng. - II S.St. Science Eng. - I                 Eng. - II                  Geography Hindi                  
Com./Phyc./

Comr.
Physics         

21-09-2023 Thursday Computer Computer Computer Maths Eng. - II Geography Hindi                  Chemistry Biology Geography 

22-09-2023 Friday GK GK Hindi Sanskrit  Hindi                Physics                  Chemistry Biology Physics         Eng. - II                 

23-09-2023 Saturday M.Sc M.Sc GK S.St. Sanskrit  Biology His. & Civ. Maths Hindi                  His. & Civ. 

25-09-2023 Monday M.Sc M.Sc M.Sc Sanskrit  Computer Computer Geography 
Com./Phyc./

Comr.

26-09-2023 Tuesday GK GK Computer Sanskrit  GK/M.SC. M.Sc M.Sc

Note:

Examination Timing : 8:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

Parents are requested to clear the Fee upto September - 2023, before Examination. 
Hall Ticket (Admit Card) can be downloded through Neverskip app. Hall Ticket is issued to all those who have cleared the fee up to September - 2023.

Thank you. 

Prinicipal

Date: 01/09/2023
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